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Value Added Course 

S.No Academic Year Name of the Course Duration 

1 

 

2023-2024 
Advanced PCB Design and Prototyping 

04-03-2024 to 

10.03.2024 

2 

 

2023-2024 
IoT Foundation Course 

04-03.2024 to 

10.03.2024 

3 

 

2023-2024 
Artificial Intelligence with Internet of Things 

22.01.2024to 

01.02.2024 

4 

 

2023-2024 
Cyber Security 

29.01.2024 to 

04.02.2024 

5 

 

2023-2024 
IoT Foundation, IoT architecture and security Threat 

Management and soft skills 

 

04.03.2024 to 

10.03.2024 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Details of Value Added Course 

Sl.N

o 

Year Date Venue Topic Resource Person 

Details  

Faculty Incharge 

 

1 II 04-03-2024 

to 

10.03.2024 

Network 

Lab 
Advanced PCB 

Design and 

Prototyping 

Mr.Ajmeer Kaja 

Mohaideen 

Mrs.K.Moniga 

Mrs.G.Rajarajeshwari 

2 II 04-03.2024 

to 

10.03.2024 

 

DSP lab 
IoT Foundation 

Course 

C.Prakash Chandra 

Joshua 

Dr.M.Premkumar 

Dr.S.Jeyakumar 

3. III 22.01.2024 

to 

01.02.2024 

 

Network 

Lab 

Artificial 

Intelligence with 

Internet of 

Things 

 

Dr.K.Subramanian 

Dr.M.Jeyalakshmi 

Mrs.A.Geetha 

Mr.J.Vetrimanikumar 

4 III 29.01.2024 

to 

04.02.2024 

 

DSP lab 
Cyber Security 

 

Mr.Ajmeer Kaja 

Mohaideen 

Mr.R.Senthil kumar 

Dr.K.Ganapriya 

Mrs.G.Saranya 

5 IV 04.03.2024 

to 

10.03.2024 

DSP lab IoT 

Foundation,IoT 

architecture and 

security Threat 

management 

and soft skills 

 

Mr.Ragul 

 

Mr.S.Karthik 

 


