

SSM INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi / Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai / Accredited by NBA & NAAC)

Dindigul – Palani Highway, Dindigul – 624 002

Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering

Value Added Course

S.No	Academic Year	Name of the Course	Duration
1	2023-2024	Advanced PCB Design and Prototyping	04-03-2024 to 10.03.2024
2	2023-2024	IoT Foundation Course	04-03.2024 to 10.03.2024
3	2023-2024	Artificial Intelligence with Internet of Things	22.01.2024to 01.02.2024
4	2023-2024	Cyber Security	29.01.2024 to 04.02.2024
5	2023-2024	IoT Foundation, IoT architecture and security Threat Management and soft skills	04.03.2024 to 10.03.2024

Details of Value Added Course

Sl.N o	Year	Date	Venue	Topic	Resource Person Details	Faculty Incharge
1	II	04-03-2024 to 10.03.2024	Network Lab	Advanced PCB Design and Prototyping	Mr.Ajmeer Kaja Mohaideen	Mrs.K.Moniga Mrs.G.Rajarajeshwari
2	II	04-03.2024 to 10.03.2024	DSP lab	IoT Foundation Course	C.Prakash Chandra Joshua	Dr.M.Premkumar Dr.S.Jeyakumar
3.	III	22.01.2024 to 01.02.2024	Network Lab	Artificial Intelligence with Internet of Things	Dr.K.Subramanian	Dr.M.Jeyalakshmi Mrs.A.Geetha Mr.J.Vetrimanikumar
4	III	29.01.2024 to 04.02.2024	DSP lab	Cyber Security	Mr.Ajmeer Kaja Mohaideen	Mr.R.Senthil kumar Dr.K.Ganapriya Mrs.G.Saranya
5	IV	04.03.2024 to 10.03.2024	DSP lab	IoT Foundation,IoT architecture and security Threat management and soft skills	Mr.Ragul	Mr.S.Karthik